
157'

595'

273'

580'

45'±

111'±

1273'

11
5'±

11
2'±

19
1'±

110
'±

127'±

160'±

431'±

150'±
100'±

172'±

108'±810'±

270'±

490'±
245'±

108.5'

98.31'

17
8.5

'

59.23'

1600'±

191.87'

11
0.5

9'

180.00'

126.67'

213.39'

412.47'

26
2.1

9'

283.40'

482.53'

346.70'

284.52'

302.87'

34
3.2

2'

41
6.5

1' (
DE

ED
)

47
0'±

 (S
CA

LE
)

RESERVOIR

BOG

BOG

OLD BR00K

26.77 Ac± UPLAND
0.69 Ac± BOGS

0.74 Ac± RESERVIOR

5.36 Ac± UPLAND
0.14 Ac± BOGS

0.57 Ac± RESERVIOR

INCLUDING 1726 OF R/W

INCLUDING 1850 OF R/W

15' RIGHT OF WAY

PE
NN

 C
EN

TR
AL

 C
OM

PA
NY

PL

PL

PL

580'

229.74'

150.2'

150.20'

228
.51

'

216.99'

457.27'

27
6.4

4'

91.39'

446.73'RESERVOIR

1.56 Ac± UPLAND
0.24 Ac± RESERVOIR

0.7 Ac± BOGS

CRANBERRY BOG

BOG

BOG

PE
NN

 C
EN

TR
AL

 C
OM

PA
NY

220'

35'±

270'±

135.5'
362.0'

296
.80

'

BOG

957.0'

1045'±

65
'

65'

50' 85'

85'

85'

65'

68
'

68
'

65
'

50'

40
'

118'

118'

18
0'

15
0'

15
0'

15
0'

165'

100'

100'

165'

100'
100'

100'

100'

18
0'

15
0'

375'

330'

30
9'

957'

20
0'

20
0'

330'

30
9'

26
4'

375'

23.78'

22.82'25.30'

95'±

40
'±

175'±
186'±

195'±

96
.11

'

347
'±

26
4'±

542'±

445'±

26
4'±

576'±

335'±

91
.88

'

38.61'

51.95'

34.
01'

62.
71'

69.47'

84
.45

'

64
.90

'

30.75'

89.92'

54'

64
.90

'

50.39'

36
.78

'
98

.47
'

21
10

'±

111.28'

11
5.1

0'

1624'±

97
6.1

6'

67
1.1

2'

11
0.6

0'

165.14'

115.08'

11
6.8

8'

116.74'

441.41'

14
7.1

9'

14
9.1

2'

R=
15

0'

21
9.0

7'

221
.85

'

143.96'

51
4.3

2'

159.77'

18
4.6

6'

291.49'

383.61'

372.18'

140.05'

12
5.0

5'

14
4.0

7'

122.66'

127.64'

134
.25

'

18
0.9

6'

72
5.2

6'

290.44'

285
.09

'

237.27'

38
3.9

6'

37
6.0

7'

285.47'

379.42'

26
2.0

3'

224.66'

155'±

PE
NN

 C
EN

TR
AL

 C
OM

PA
NY

SQ
UIR

RE
L I

SL
AN

D R
OA

D

SQ
UI

RR
EL

 IS
LA

ND
 R

OA
D

SQUIRREL IS
LAND ROAD

RESERVOIR

UPLAND 2.97 Ac

45'34'

132'

180'

100'

180'

100'

180'

429'

429'

220'

34.0'

50.0'

36.08'

100
'±

215'±

152'±

190'±

214'±
125'±

280'±

368'±

49
0'±

400
'±

468'±

539'±

740'±

420'±

970'±

300
'±

165.0'

30.13'

30
.13

'

47.12'

31.54'

33.12'

33
.71

'

47.12'

94.14'

180.0'

72.
90'

66.42'

66.74'

23.4
7'

75.00'

87.90'

67.40'

59.20'

95.29'

30
.53

'

90.00'

36.50'

85.54'

88.75'

64.86'

1165'±

110.01'

151.71'

148.31'

194.41'

186.14'

148.41'

4355'±

174.42'

186.70'

120.00'

634.15'

553.21'

126.73'

125.00'

168.44'
120.00'

167.86'

149.87'

192.04'

100.00'

152.82'

149.87'

187.36'

281.65'

268.12'

186.70'

125.25'

29
4.0

4'

57
2.3

9'

550.00'

276.52'

480
.08

'

448
.85

'

200.00'

390.04'

234.40'

542.55'

390.04'

249.09'249.09'

609.32'

268.37'

259.70'

260.6'±

100'

HAYWOODS HEATH ROAD

(FORMERLY)

40' RIGHT OF WAY

HORSESHOE POND

HO
RS

ES
HO

E P
ON

D75
'

60'

43'

24'

56'± 80.5'

21
0'±

270'±

242.5'

62.69'
45.50'

90.75'
80.75'

165.30'

324.16'

34
9.8

7'

288.75'

29.57'

35
9.0

7'

50'

HARVEST CIRCLE

HARVEST CIRCLE

FEARING HILL ROAD
FEARING HILL ROAD

HO
WL

ET
T D

RI
VE

FEARING HILL ROAD
FEARING HILL ROAD

WYNDMOOR RUN

BURFIELD DRIVEKING'S CROSS

HEALTH ROAD

BLACKMORE POND ROAD

BLACKMORE POND ROAD

BLACKMORE POND ROAD

OLD FEARING HILL ROAD

FEARING HILL ROAD

110'

FEARING  HILL  ROAD

165.35'

91.21'

322.69'

86.71'

208.61'

117.63'
70'

155.84'

215.73'

97.95'

236.40'

56.18'

89.65'

90.40'

126
.02'

39.77'

167.09'

36.29'

267
.64'190'

350
.76

'

123.64'

55.14'
130

.12
'

249.32'

119.4'

64.98'

349.06'

274
.93'

83.21'

96.79'

162
.57'

410.16'

226'

185.09'

249.81'

276.57'

152.3'

27.79'

330.16'

138.95'

186.01'

172.11'

7.92'

161.79'

435.15'

180'

54.6'

309.22''

10
2.1

'

19.22'

92.
44'

64.4
1'

46.11' 42.87'

91.79'

130'

200.5'

100.22'

167'

125.04'

67.68'

817.49'

44
7.6

4'

28
4.5

7'

193.39'

456.2'

17
9.5

3'

429.43'

44
.68

'

66.89'

97.87'

64
.56

'

11
6.9

6'

240.75'

210.97'

59'
160.58'

20'

80'

21
0'

80'

110'

65
'

130'

260
'

88.02'

99.
57'

149
.98

'

97.51' 47.05'
44.21'

35
.61

'
26

.62
'

40
0'

37.3'
180'

15
9.0

1'

18
0'

16
8.2

6'

480.76'

395.69'

278.14'

174.5'

281.7'

700.19'

77.36'

349.42'

121.55'

1

1000

1001

1002 1003

1008

1009

1010

1011

1021

2

3

S10

S11

S12

S12.A

S17

S18

S19

S20

S21

S5.A

S5.B

S6

S7

S8

S9

SD1

1008

CA

1000

1

1000

1002

10
03

.A

1003.B

1004

1005

1006

10071011

1012

1013

2 3

4

S1.A1

S1.B

S2.A

S2.AA

S3.A

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

.A

.B1.A

1.B

10

1001

1002.B

1006

2

3
82

8384

85

86

9.A

91

1014
1016

1017.A

1017.B

17492

1.2 Ac±

37750

29400
21100

12500

17500

28.2 Ac±

6.07 Ac±

2.4 Ac±

14182

34447

2.21 Ac±

2.4 Ac±

2.1 Ac±

0.26 Ac±

1.39 Ac±

1.39 Ac±

1.39 Ac±

1.39 Ac±

1.39 Ac±

1.61 Ac

5.33 Ac

3.41 Ac±

1.21 Ac±

2.18 Ac±

2.22 Ac±

1.94 Ac±

2.17 Ac±

3 Ac±

1.03 Ac±

2.34 Ac±

1.02 Ac±

1.01 Ac± 17
59

5

26400

1.01 Ac

2.29 Ac±

23087

1350417000

5780

2.78 Ac±

15000 15000

3.12 Ac±

12.22 Ac

0.88 Ac

1.3 Ac

3245

1.3 Ac

1.38 Ac

1.38 Ac

1.4 Ac

2.68 Ac

2.32 Ac

27697
1.14 Ac

35222

1.82 Ac

3.56 Ac±

1.39 Ac±

7200

12000

14000

2.27 Ac±

1.76 Ac±1.39 Ac±

1.76 Ac±

1.42 Ac±

3608

1.39 Ac±

36289

9890

1.33 Ac±

2.23 Ac

1.38 Ac

1009-7
2.71 Ac

1003.A
17372

892.1 Ac±

901.38 Ac±

921.41 Ac±

100421.86 Ac±

1003.B
1.38 Ac

1000
1.47 Ac±

1003

1003.E1.54 Ac

1003.D
1.39 Ac

1003.C
1.39 Ac

882.52 Ac±

1009-6
2.34 Ac

1009-52.12 Ac

1009-4
1.82 Ac

1009-3
60050

1009-2
60969

1009-1
60150

1009-8
9.38 Ac

1010.C
4.22 Ac

S1.A2
11.24 Ac

1009.C
3577

1009-9
3 Ac

1009.A
31433

1010.B
2.61 Ac

1010.A
4.67 Ac

SE
E S

HE
ET

 62

SEE SHEET 91

SEE SHEET 75

SEE SHEET 73

SEE SHEET 73

SEE SHEET 7
3 L

OT 1
000

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES.   IT IS NOT VALID FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION OR
CONVEYANCE.
THE HORIZONTAL DATUM IS THE MASSACHUSETTS STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 83.
ORIGINAL MAPS PREPARED WALTER E. ROWLEY, TOWN ENGINEER.  MODIFIED BY FULL CIRCLE
TECHNOLOGIES IN 2013.

REVISED & REPRINTED BY

11 Pleasant Street, Littleton, NH 03561
800.322.4540 - www.cai-tech.com

PROPERTY MAPSWAREHAM
MASSACHUSETTS

30 0 30 60 9015
METERS

150 0 150 30075
FEETLEGEND SCALE: 1'' = 150'

RECORD DIMENSION 100'
SCALED DIMENSION 100'S

INDEX DIAGRAM MAP NO.GN

N 74
REVISED   TO: JANUARY 1, 2022

62

63 72 73

74 75

76
80

81

869193COMMON OWNERSHIP

WATER

WETLANDS


